Project
Rep Firm Engineering
Contractor
FEATURES
Q-LINK SMART BYPASS
0.5–10 HP (208–230VAC), 1–20HP (380–480 VAC), 3Ø
Dual Rated for Constant and Variable Torque
Integrated PID Control

Contractor
Frame
Size Part #
Rated
operational
current Ie
(A)
Magnetic
release
operating
current (A)
Branch Motor Protection (UL508)
1-phase [HP] (50/60Hz) 3-phase [HP] (60Hz) KAIC Ratings [kA]
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V 240V 480V 600V
32AF
CMS-32HI-0.16 0.16 2.1 - - - - - - 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-0.25 0.25 3.3 - - - - - - 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-0.4 0.4 5.2 - - - - - - 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-0.63 0.63 8.2 - - - - - - 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-1 1 13 - - - - - 1/2 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-1.6 1.6 20.8 - 1/10 - - 3/4 3/4 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-2.5 2.5 32.5 - 1/6 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-4 4 52 1/8 1/3 3/4 3/4 2 3 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-6 6 78 1/4 1/2 1 1.5 3 5 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-8 8 104 1/3 1 2 2 5 5 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-10 10 130 1/2 1.5 2 3 5 7.5 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-13 13 169 1/2 2 3 3 7.5 10 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-17 17 221 1 3 3 5 10 15 100 50 10
CMS-32HI-22 22 286 1.5 3 5 7.5 15 20 100 30 10
CMS-32HI-26 26 338 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 100 30 10
CMS-32HI-32 32 416 2 5 7.5 10 20 30 100 30 10
CMS-32HI-40 40 520 3 7.5 10 10 30 30 100 30 10
63AF
CMS-63HI-10 10 130 1/2 1.5 2 3 5 7.5 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-13 13 169 1/2 2 3 3 7.5 10 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-17 17 221 1 3 3 5 10 15 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-22 22 286 1.5 3 5 7.5 15 20 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-26 26 338 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-32 32 416 2 5 7.5 10 20 30 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-40 40 520 3 7.5 10 10 30 30 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-50 50 650 3 10 15 15 30 40 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-63 63 819 5 10 20 20 40 60 100 50 10
CMS-63HI-65 65 845 5 10 20 20 40 60 100 50 10
100AF
CMS-100H-17 17 221 1 3 3 5 10 15 100 50 10
CMS-100H-22 22 286 1.5 3 5 7.5 15 20 100 50 10
CMS-100H-26 26 338 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 100 50 10
CMS-100H-32 32 416 2 5 7.5 10 20 30 100 50 10
CMS-100H-40 40 520 3 7.5 10 10 30 30 100 50 10
CMS-100H-50 50 650 3 10 15 15 30 40 100 50 10
CMS-100H-63 63 819 5 10 20 20 40 60 100 50 10
CMS-100H-75 75 975 5 15 20 25 50 60 100 50 10
CMS-100H-90 90 1170 7.5 20 25 30 60 75 100 50 10
MANUAL MOTOR STARTER SPECIFICATIONS
Project
Rep FirmDate Engineering
Contractor